
   
 

   
 

Apache Wells Homes for Rent 
 

Contact Person: LaZonnia Miller 

Small trailer for rent, One Bedroom, One Bathroom with 16x16 Arizona Room, Fully furnished,  
Washer\Dryer and basic Dish TV. Price is negotiable depending on length of stay. Available January 
2024. Contact LaZonnia Miller, phone: 208-859-1320, email: millerlazonnia@gmail.com 

(04/17/23) 

Contact Person: Andrea Parker Swenson 

Two bedroom, 1.5 bath home available in the Apache Wells neighborhood. Comes with fully 
equipped kitchen, outdoor grill, all utilities, plus WiFi and cable TV included. Available starting April 
2024. Contact for rates: Andrea Parker Swenson (602) 571-1586, email: 
aparkerswenson@yahoo.com. 
(09/05/23) 

Contact Person: Galen Wilkes 
 
Fully furnished, beautiful, and spacious 2 bedroom, 2 bath home available immediately in a 55+ 
community. Call Galen at 928-242-6677 or 503-949-4623. 
(08/16/23) 
 
Contact Person: Jennifer Hill 
 

Home For Rent – Short or Long Term. 2 Bed, 2 Bath home in a 55+ community. Available April 15, 
2024. Utilities and Internet included. Fully furnished, outdoor furniture and BBQ included. W/D, 
Refrigerator, Dish Washer, Storage Shed, Arizona Room. $2,200 - $2,500/month. 4 Units from 
Clubhouse, backs to Driving Range. Contact Jennifer Hill: 602.616.4477, 
jennsummershome@gmail.com. 
(09/21/23) 
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Contact Person: Brett Jumps 

For Rent: Awesome place available on 8th green. 3 Bedroom, two bath in a 55+ community. Fully Furnished, 

Wi-Fi, Direct TV. Two King Beds, and a Queen. Great patio with TV. Available monthly, 30-day minimum. Call 

Brett for availability at 303-880-2008. Non-smoking, no pets. 
(09/25/23) 

 

Contact Person: Sandra Desmet 

For Rent: September-November 2024 

Apache Wells renovated 2-bedroom Mobile Home on the 2nd Tee. Wonderful private south-facing 

patio. Close to amenities. Satellite TV and Wi-Fi included. No smoking, no pets. Available Sept-Oct-Nov 

2024. Contact Sandra at 403-560-2146 or email desmetf@xplornet.com 

(02/14/24) 

Contact Person: Jay Skeate 
 
For Rent: Very nice fully furnished 2-bedroom, 2-bath mobile home available for rent on the 14th 
green in a 55+ community. Beautiful view of sunsets! Golf cart available for use, utilities, internet and 
TV cable provided. No smoking or pets. Call Jay at 509-336-3796 or email: 
sk_enterprises@frontier.com for more information. 
(04/01/24) 
 
Contact Person: Lorrie Youngs 

Looking for a comfortable and convenient home for a short-term or long-term stay? Check out our 
fully furnished 2-bedroom, 2-bathroom home in Apache Wells – a vibrant 55+ community. Available 
now, our home provides all the amenities you need for a hassle-free stay. Pull-out sofas 
accommodate additional guests, making it ideal for families or groups. You’ll love the included 
utilities and internet, as well as the access to the pool, workout facilities, and more. Plus, with a 
washer, dryer, storage shed, and grill, you can enjoy all the comforts of home. $2,250.00. Please note 
that we maintain a non-smoking and no-pet policy. Don’t miss out on this opportunity – contact us 
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today to schedule a viewing! Lorrie Youngs 231-631-3938, lorrieyoungs@gmail.com  (05/10/24) 
 

 

 

Contact Person: Kevin Sweat 

2-BR, 2-BA home on the 18th hole, across the street from the clubhouse and pool. Shaded 1,100 sq.ft. 
patio, with 400 feet covered, with grill, ceiling fans and refrigerator. Fully furnished including W/D, 
computer and printer. Monthly rent includes all utilities, internet, YouTube TV subscription and use of 
a golf cart. Available through October for $2,500 per month. November-December for $3,100 per 
month. Call Kevin at 208-590-0082. 
(05/13/24) 
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